
60% CoƩon, 40% Recycled Polyester. Heather: 90% 
CoƩon, 10% Viscose. 

Size Chart (Actual in inches):  

Colours:  

Bangladesh 

TD602 Unisex Jamie Hoodie 

You’ll want to live in the Jamie hoodie. A Ɵmeless piece designed 
with a classic aestheƟc that will be worn repeatedly. Featuring 
ribbed trims, a drawstring hood for adjustable coverage, and a 
kangaroo pocket, perfect for holding your on-the-go items. Made 
from a quality blend of coƩon and recycled polyester, this fabric is 
gentle on the skin and breathable while also being durable. 

6110303045 Commodity Code: 

Fabric: 

Retail DescripƟon: 

Country of Origin: 

Black 

Size  XS S M L 
Body Width 22.6 23.6 24.6 25.9 
Body Length 26.7 27.1 27.5 27.9 

Sleeve Length 21.2 21.6 22 22.4 

XL 
26.5 
28.3 
22.8 

2XL 
27.5 
28.7 
23.2 

3XL 
28.5 
29.1 
23.6 

Charcoal Heather 
Grey 

Light Pink White 


