

### TD602 Unisex Jamie Hoodie

## **Retail Description:**

You'll want to live in the Jamie hoodie. A timeless piece designed with a classic aesthetic that will be worn repeatedly. Featuring ribbed trims, a drawstring hood for adjustable coverage, and a kangaroo pocket, perfect for holding your on-the-go items. Made from a quality blend of cotton and recycled polyester, this fabric is gentle on the skin and breathable while also being durable.

#### **Fabric:**

60% Cotton, 40% Recycled Polyester. Heather: 90% Cotton, 10% Viscose.



Commodity Code: 6110303045 Country of Origin: Bangladesh

# **Size Chart (Actual in inches):**

Size	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Body Width	22.6	23.6	24.6	25.9	26.5	27.5	28.5
Body Length	26.7	27.1	27.5	27.9	28.3	28.7	29.1
Sleeve Length	21.2	21.6	22	22.4	22.8	23.2	23.6

#### **Colours:**

